5th National Championship Kuwait (N)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO
Bait Al Arab, Kuwait,

Kuwait
11 Nov 2016, Colt Foals
A
Position Horse Score
lst ~ Name: F FAISAL 35 R.P. X.G. F.S. B.M.

Colour: Grey
Owner: FAHAD
FLAIH AL SAWAGH

10.00 10.00

8.00
7.00

N
>

0
~+
2.

t

2nd Name: HAMDAN AL 32
KHASHAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: MUBARAK
HAMDAN AL
KHASHAB

4
o
e
o
@
=

X.G
10.00
9.00

7.00

6.00



3rd

4th

Name: NASER AL 30
SHURAIAN

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: ABDELAZIZ

MOTLAQ

Name: LABBAD AL 27
FAYYAD

Colour: Bay

Owner: ALFAYYAD

STUD

=
o
X
o

F.S. B.M.
10.00
9.00 9.00

2.00

G F.S B

7
o
x
2

9.00
8.00

6.00

4.00




5th

6th

Name: BUNAYEF 27
Colour: Bay

Owner:

ABDULKARIM

NASER AL HAMLAN

Name: THAMER AL 21
ARDHI

Colour: Bay

Owner: ALARDHI

STUD

=
o
X
o

F.S. B.M.

8.00 8.00
7.00

4.00

7
o
x
o
2

F.S B

7.00
6.00
5.00

3.00




7th

8th

Name: FAHDAAN AL 18
MEJAHLAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: HASSAN

MUBARAK AL

HINDAL

Name: RAHEEB 13
ATYAB

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: AWAAD

MUBARK ALI MUB

2
o

X.G. F.S. B.M.

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

7
o
x
o
2

F.S B

5.00
4.00

2.00 2.00




9th

10

Name: HAREF 13
ALETIHAD

Colour: Grey

Owner: AHMED B

ALSHEREEDAH

Name: LAAB AL
GHANIMAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: HAMAD
ALGHEMLAS

R.P. X.G. F.S. B.M.

5.00

3.00 3.00
2.00

o
o
X
o
M
0
®

7th

!



11 Name: FANER AL
HAMED
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

Judges

R.P. = Richard Petty, US
X.G. r1 Xavier Guibert, FR
F.S. @ Ferdinand Schwestermann, CH
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

N
>

X.G.

F.S.

B.M.



	5th National Championship Kuwait (N)
	Judges


