## 5th National Championship Kuwait (N)



Bait Al Arab, Kuwait, Kuwait 11 Nov 2016, Colt Foals

Position	on Horse	Score	Detail				
1st	Name: F FAISAL	35		R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>FAHAD</b>		1st		10.00	10.00	
	FLAIH AL SAWAGH		2nd				
			3rd	8.00			
			4th				7.00
			5th				
			6th				
			7th				
			8th				
			9th				
			10th				
			res.				

**32** 

2nd Name: **HAMDAN AL** 

KHASHAB Colour: Grey

Owner: **MUBARAK** 

HAMDAN AL KHASHAB

	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
1st	10.00			
2nd				9.00
3rd				
4th			7.00	
5th		6.00		
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
res.				

3rd Name: NASER AL 30 X.G. R.P. F.S. SHURAIAN 1st Colour: Chestnut Owner: **ABDELAZIZ** 2nd 9.00 9.00 **MOTLAQ** 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 2.00 10th res. **27** 

4th Name: **LABBAD AL** 

> **FAYYAD** Colour: Bay

Owner: **ALFAYYAD** 

STUD

	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
1st				
2nd		9.00		
3rd			8.00	
4th				
5th				6.00
6th				
7th	4.00			
8th				
9th				
10th				
res.				

B.M.

10.00

Colour: **Bay** 1st Owner: **ABDULKARIM** 2nd **NASER AL HAMLAN** 3rd 8.00 8.00 4th 7.00 5th 6th 7th 4.00 8th 9th 10th res. 6th 21 Name: **THAMER AL** R.P. X.G. F.S. B.M. **ARDHI** 1st Colour: **Bay** Owner: **ALARDHI** 2nd **STUD** 3rd 7.00 4th 5th 6.00 6th 5.00 7th 8th 3.00 9th 10th res.

27

R.P.

X.G.

F.S.

B.M.

5th

Name: **BUNAYEF** 

MEIALIAL							
	<b>MEJAHLAH</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b>		1st				
Owner: <b>HASSAN MUBARAK AL HINDAL</b>		2nd					
		3rd					
	HINDAL		4th				
		5th			6.00		
			6th	5.00			
	8	7th		4.00			
		8th				3.00	
		9th					
			10th				
		res.					
8th	Name: RAHEEB	13		R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
8th	Name: <b>RAHEEB ATYAB</b> Colour: <b>Chestnut</b>	13	1st	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	1st 2nd	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut	13		R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	2nd	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	2nd 3rd	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	2nd 3rd 4th	R.P.	<b>X.G.</b> 5.00	F.S.	B.M.
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	R.P.		F.S.	<b>B.M.</b> 4.00
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	R.P.		F.S.	
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	<b>R.P.</b> 2.00		F.S. 2.00	
8th	ATYAB Colour: Chestnut Owner: AWAAD	13	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th				

18

R.P.

X.G.

F.S.

B.M.

7th

Name: FAHDAAN AL

13

	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
1st				
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
6th			5.00	
7th				
8th	3.00	3.00		
9th				2.00
10th				
res.				

10 Name: LAAB AL GHANIMAH

Colour: **Chestnut**Owner: **HAMAD ALGHEMLAS** 

	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
1st				
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
res.				

Name: **FANER AL** 

**HAMED** 

Colour: **Grey** 

Owner: **AL HAMAD** 

**STUD** 

	R.P.	X.G.	F.S.	B.M.
1st				
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
res.				

## Judges

R.P. 
Richard Petty, US

X.G. 🔟 Xavier Guibert, FR

F.S. ☐ Ferdinand Schwestermann, CH

**B.M.** ■ Bruce McCrea, US